
 

 

 
 

Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Arts 

Presents 

 

Junior Recital 

Zahria Sims, 
Saxophone 

 
 

from the studio of  

Khari Allen Lee 

 

with Guest Artists 

Dane Harter, bass 

Peter James, piano 

Travis Simmons, drums 

 

 

 
 

Saturday, November 6, 2021, 3 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium  



 

 

Program 

 

The Honeymoon Phase Zahria Sims 

         

 

Settling In Zahria Sims 

 

 

Disappointment/Growth Zahria Sims 

 

 

Forever Zahria Sims 

 

Dane Harter, bass 

Peter James, piano 

Travis Simmons, drums 

 

 

  



 

 

Upcoming Jazz Events 

Jazz Ensemble 
Tuesday, Nov. 9, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

 

Jazz Workshop Band 
Tuesday, Nov. 16, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

 

Jazz Underground: 
Ellis Marsalis Tribute with Jason Marsalis 

Thursday, Nov. 18, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Ticket required 

 

Junior Recital:  
Dane Harter & Shannon Paine-Jesam 

Sunday, Nov. 21, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

 

Junior Recital: Ellis Maclean, jazz bass 
Tuesday, Dec. 7, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

 

Student Recital: Alyssa Hughes, jazz voice 
Friday, Dec. 10, 7 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Upcoming Events 

Concert Band 
Thursday, Nov. 11, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

All In A Day’s Work 
Nov. 11-13 & 17-20, 7:30 p.m. 
Marquette | Ticket required 

Wind Ensemble  
Saturday, Nov. 13, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Mostly Mondays: Dr. Penny Roberts 
Monday, Nov. 15, 7 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Percussion Ensemble 
Monday, Nov. 15, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Music Education Scholar-in-Residence 
Tuesday, Nov. 16, 5:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Loyola Strings 
Wednesday, Nov. 17, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Guitar Night 
Tuesday, Nov. 23, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Senior Recital: Caroline Boudreaux, soprano 
Monday, Nov. 29, 5:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Dr. Xiting Yang, piano 
Wednesday, Dec. 1, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  
visit presents.loyno.edu or email music@loyno.edu. 


